
ASE	KARATE TARIFS	EQUIPEMENTS	 SAISON	2017/2018

Prix	ASE Prix	public
GANTS	KARATE	BLEU	Taille	XS 17,00	€ 19,00	€
GANTS	KARATE	ROUGE	Taille	XS 17,00	€ 19,00	€
GANTS	KARATE	BLEU	Taille	S 17,00	€ 19,00	€
GANTS	KARATE	ROUGE	Taille	S 17,00	€ 19,00	€
GANTS	KARATE	BLEU	Taille	M 21,00	€ 24,00	€
GANTS	KARATE	ROUGE	Taille	M 21,00	€ 24,00	€

Prix	ASE Prix	public
PROTEGE	TIBIA	+	PIED	KARATE	BLEU	Taille	XS	/	S	/	M 30,00	€ 35,00	€
PROTEGE	TIBIA	+	PIED	KARATE	ROUGE	Taille	XS	/	S	/	M 30,00	€ 35,00	€

Prix	ASE Prix	public
CASQUE	KARATE	BLEU	Taille	S	/	M	/	L 35,00	€ 39,00	€
CASQUE	KARATE	ROUGE	Taille	S	/	M	/	L 35,00	€ 39,00	€

Prix	ASE Prix	public
PLASTRON	KARATE	REVERSIBLE	S	/	M	/	L 40,00	€ 45,00	€

PROTECTIONS	DE	POINGS

PROTECTIONS	DE	PIEDS	ET	TIBIAS

CASQUES

PLASTRONS
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�

Prix	ASE Prix	public
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	100cm 17,00	€ 19,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	110cm 19,00	€ 21,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	120cm 21,00	€ 23,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	130cm 22,00	€ 25,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	140cm 24,00	€ 27,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	150cm 26,00	€ 29,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	160cm 27,00	€ 31,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	170cm 29,00	€ 33,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	180cm 31,00	€ 35,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	ENFANT	INITIATION	190cm 33,00	€ 37,00	€

Prix	ASE Prix	public
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	150cm 49,00	€ 54,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	155cm 53,00	€ 59,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	160cm 55,00	€ 61,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	165cm 57,00	€ 63,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	170cm 59,00	€ 65,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	175cm 62,00	€ 69,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	180cm 64,00	€ 71,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	185cm 66,00	€ 73,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	COMBAT	190cm 68,00	€ 75,00	€

Prix	ASE Prix	public
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	130cm 58,00	€ 65,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	135cm 60,00	€ 67,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	140cm 63,00	€ 70,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	145cm 65,00	€ 72,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	150cm 67,00	€ 74,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	155cm 68,00	€ 76,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	160cm 70,00	€ 78,00	€
KIMONO	KARATE	KATA	165cm 74,00	€ 82,00	€

KIMONO	INITIATION

KIMONO	COMBAT

KIMONO	KATA


